


HUMMUS (S, V, H)   
Chickpea purée with sesame paste and lemon juice

MOUTABEL (S, D)
Grilled eggplant purée mixed with sesame paste and lemon juice

ARGUELINA COLD MEZZE PLATTER (G, S, N, D, V, H)
Hummus, Moutabel, Muhammara, Tabouleh, Warak Enab

32

34

75

Kindly advise your ordertaker if you are allergic to any type of food.
G - Gluten | D - Dairy |  E - Eggs  | SH/SE

S - Sesame | H - Healthy | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian
All prices are in Qatari riyals.

  STAR DISH NEW   NEW DISHSIGNATURE DISH

MUHAMMARA (G, D, N)  
Red pepper dip with walnuts and pomegranate molasses

TABOULEH (G, V, H)
Chopped parsley with tomato, onion, cracked wheat, lemon juice and olive oil

WARAK ENAB BIL ZEIT (N, D, G, V, H)
Stuffed vine leaves with rice and olive oil

34

34

40



Kindly advise your ordertaker if you are allergic to any type of food.
G - Gluten | D - Dairy |  E - Eggs  | SH/SE

S - Sesame | H - Healthy | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian
All prices are in Qatari riyals.

  STAR DISH NEW   NEW DISHSIGNATURE DISH

Kindly advise your ordertaker if you are allergic to any type of food.
G - Gluten | D - Dairy |  E - Eggs  | SH/SE

S - Sesame | H - Healthy | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian
All prices are in Qatari riyals.

MEAT SAMBOUSEK (5 PCS.) (G, D)

CHEESE SAMBOUSEK (G, D)

LAMB KIBBEH (G, D, N)

SPINACH FATAYER (G, D)

RAKAKETH (6 PCS.) (G, D)  
Crispy phyllo pastry rolls stuffed with cheese and dip

CHICKEN WINGS (1/2 KG.) (G, D)  
Charcoal grilled spicy wings with BBQ sauce and garlic sauce

38

38

38

38

40

58

FRIED CALAMARI (G, D, E, SH/SE)  
Served with garlic sauce and fresh lemon

FALAFEL (6 PCS.) (G, D, S)
Crispy fried chickpea patties with tahini sauce

HOT MEZZE PLATTER (G, S, N, D)
Sambousek Meat and Cheese, Kibbeh, Spinach Fatayer, Merguez, yogurt dip

50

35

75



ARABIC LENTIL SOUP (G, D) 28

Kindly advise your ordertaker if you are allergic to any type of food.
G - Gluten | D - Dairy |  E - Eggs  | SH/SE

S - Sesame | H - Healthy | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian
All prices are in Qatari riyals.

  STAR DISH NEW   NEW DISHSIGNATURE DISH

ARGUELINA ROCCA (V, H, N)
Rocca leaves, sundried tomato, walnuts, onion, tomato,
pistachio, pomegranate, sumac, olive oil

FATTOUSH (G, D, V, H)
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mint, onion, radish, sumac, crispy bread,
lemon-pomegranate vinaigrette 

48

40



Kindly advise your ordertaker if you are allergic to any type of food.
G - Gluten | D - Dairy |  E - Eggs  | SH/SE

S - Sesame | H - Healthy | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian
All prices are in Qatari riyals.

SHAWARMA WRAP (G, D)   
* Chicken
* Beef

ARGUELINA BURGER (G, D, S)
Australian beef patty, grilled halloumi cheese, lettuce, tomato,
za’atar, mayonnaise, fries or spicy wedges

STEAK SANDWICH (D, G, S, N, V, H)  NEW

Grilled beef striploin, sautéed bell pepper with onion and mushroom,
lettuce, crushed feta, spicy sauce, fries or spicy wedges 

50
55

65

65

Kindly advise your ordertaker if you are allergic to any type of food.
G - Gluten | D - Dairy |  E - Eggs  | SH/SE

S - Sesame | H - Healthy | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian
All prices are in Qatari riyals.

  STAR DISH NEW   NEW DISHSIGNATURE DISH



Kindly advise your ordertaker if you are allergic to any type of food.
G - Gluten | D - Dairy |  E - Eggs  | SH/SE

S - Sesame | H - Healthy | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian
All prices are in Qatari riyals.

ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET (G, S, N, D)
Zaatar, lemon butter sauce, French fries

SHISH TAWOUK (G, D, S)  
Tender chicken cubes, garlic sauce, bewaz salad, fries or spicy wedges

LAMB KEBAB KISHKASH (G, D)  NEW

Charcoal grilled minced lamb meat in with tomato sauce,

SHISH KEBAB (G, D)
Marinated lamb cubes, pickles, bewaz salad, fries or spicy wedges

LAMB CHOPS MESHWI (5 PCS.) (G, D)  NEW

Tender marinated lamb chops from the charcoal grill,
bewaz salad, fries or spicy wedges

ARGUELINA MIX GRILL (G, D, S)
Shish tawouk, kofte, kebab, lamb chop, pickles,
bewaz salad, garlic sauce, fries or spicy wedges

100

75

85

85

105

110

PIDE SUCUK & EGG (G, D, V)  NEW  
 

PIDE CHEESE-ZAATAR (V, G, D, S)    

zaatar and sundried tomato and rocca lettuce

55

50

  STAR DISH NEW   NEW DISHSIGNATURE DISH



Kindly advise your ordertaker if you are allergic to any type of food.
G - Gluten | D - Dairy |  E - Eggs  | SH/SE

S - Sesame | H - Healthy | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian
All prices are in Qatari riyals.

Kindly advise your ordertaker if you are allergic to any type of food.
G - Gluten | D - Dairy |  E - Eggs  | SH/SE

S - Sesame | H - Healthy | N - Nuts | V - Vegetarian
All prices are in Qatari riyals.

  STAR DISH NEW   NEW DISHSIGNATURE DISH

KUNAFA (G, D, N)
Crispy noodles stuffed with cheese, sugar syrup, pistachio and vanilla ice cream

40

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (V, H)
Selection of fresh cut seasonal fruits

ICE CREAM COUPE (G, D, N)
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

40

38



Moet & Chandon, Brut, Champagne, France

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut, Champagne, France

Prosecco, Veneto, D.O.C., Italy      

Freixenet, Cordon Negro, Brut, Spain

   

1400

1200

420

31065

BOTTLEGLASS

Jacob’s Creek, Sauvignon Blanc 
South Eastern Australia         

Luigi Bosca, Finca la Linda, unoaked Chardonnay,
Mendoza, Argentina     
    
Miguel Torres, Vina Esmeralda, Spain
  
Bouchard Aine & Fils, Macon–Villages, France     

290

300

290

400

60

60

BOTTLEGLASS

Luigi Bosca, Finca la Linda, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Nederburg, Pinotage, Western Cape, South Africa
    
Penfolds, Koonunga Hill, Shiraz/Cabernet, Australia

Wolf Blass Yellow Label Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

Anthony Rodet, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

290

290

450

400

500

60

60

BOTTLEGLASS

Miguel Torres, Santa Digna, Central Valley, Chile

Rose de Ksara, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

290

320

60
BOTTLEGLASS

All prices are in Qatari riyals.



BOTTLEGLASS

Highland Glenmorangie 10 y/o    

Macallan 12 y/o

1400
1400
1800

60
60
80

BOTTLEGLASS

Gordon’s    
Beefeater    
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s  

1200
1200
1200
1400

45
45
45
60

BOTTLEGLASS

Stolichnaya   
Smirnoff    
Absolut   
Belvedere
Grey Goose 

1200
1200
1300
1400
1500

45
45
50
60
60

BOTTLEGLASS

Jack Daniel’s 120050
BOTTLEGLASS

Jameson 120045
BOTTLEGLASS

All prices are in Qatari riyals.

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Ballantine’s
Ballantine’s 17 y/o
Dimple 15 y/o
Chivas Regal 12 y/o

1600
1250
2750
1800
1600

65
45

100
75
65



Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron

1200
1200
1500

45
45
60

BOTTLEGLASS

Tio Pepe Fino
Croft Towny

45
45

30 ML.

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

60
85

240

30 ML.

Bacardi Carta Blanca  
Bacardi Black
Havana Club 3 yrs.
Havana Club 7 yrs.
Appleton Estate VX

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

45
45
45
45
45

BOTTLEGLASS

Cachaca Pitu 120045
BOTTLEGLASS

Martini Dry, Martini Bianco, Martini Rosso 45
30 ML.

All prices are in Qatari riyals.



All prices are in Qatari riyals.

Savannah Dry   
Smirnoff Ice

50
50

Smirnoff Ice 50

BOTTLE

Campari
Pernod
Grand Mariner
Sambuca
Drambuie
Cointreau
Kahlua
Bailey’s
Archers Peach
Malibu
Southern Comfort
Amaretto  

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

30 ML.

B52
Kahlua, baileys, orange liquor

Tequila Sunrise 
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine 

Piña Colada 
Rum, coocnut cream, double cream, pineapple juice 

Mojito
Rum, sugar, lime juice, mint, soda water 

Bullfrog 
Gin, vodka, rum, tequila, blue curacao, Red Bull 

Long Island Iced Tea 
Gin, vodka, rum, tequila, triple sec, cola

65

65

65

65

90

80

All prices are in Qatari riyals.



Stella Artois

Heineken Draft
Stella Draft
Budweiser Draft
Carlsburg Draft
Hoegaarden Draft
Guinness Draft

52
52
52
52
55
55

Leffe Blonde 
Carlsberg

Apple
Grape
Mint
Melon
Guava
Rose
Lemon
Watermelon
Strawberry
Blueberry
Orange
Peach
Saloom
Grape Mint
Lemon Mint 
Guava Grape
Watermelon Mint
Strawberry Mint
Double Mint
Double Apple
Medusa
Medusa (Two pipes)

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

100
250

QAR 40.

Peroni
Heineken
Budweiser
Corona

46
46
46
46
46
46
46

Beck's 46
Franziskaner 55

BOTTLE

All prices are in Qatari riyals.


